HPB 3000
Dry Chlorine Service
High Performance
Butterfly Valves
ADREM TM
ADREM TM
1 ADREM TM
ADREM TM

Pressure Regulator
with Gauge
HPB 3000 series           Ordering Information
1-Valve	 2-Size	 3-Rating	 4-Body Style
HPB 3000	 3” - 30”	 R1 - ANSI 150#	 L - Lug
		  R2 - ANSI 300#	 W - Wafer
5-Body Material	 6-Stem/Disc	 7-Seats	 8-Packing
SC - A216 WCC (-20°F)	 S1 - Hastelloy C	 M1 - MPTFE	 P1 - Virgin PTFE
LC - A352 LCC (-50°F)	 S2 - Monel	 M2 - GF/PTFE	 P2 - Graphite
SS - A351 CF8M (-50°F)	 S3 - 316 SS
ML - A494 Monel (-50°F)	 S4 - Alloy 20
AY - A494 Alloy 20 (-50°F)
LC = Low Temperature Carbon Steel
9-Cleaning 	 10-Operator		  11-Accessories
 CL - Chlorine 	 BS - Bare Stem 		  PS  - Proximity Switch
  CX - Peroxide	 LH - Locking Handle	 MS - Micro Switch
    CO - Oxygen	 MG - Manual Gear	 PP  - Pneumatic Positioner
	 DA - DA Actuator	 EP  - Electro Pneumatic Positioner
	 FC - FC Actuator	 PD - Digital Positioner
	 FO - FO Actuator	 PR - Pressure Regulator
			     SV  -   Solenoid Valve
12-Options
O1 - Fugitive Emissions Monitoring Port w/Plug
* MPTFE = Molecular/MechanicallyEnhanced PTFE
** Carbon steel bodies should only be used if the
  process conditions contain <30ppm moisture
*** Other materials available upon request
adrem is a trademark of
Severe Service Specialists, Inc.
The information and specifications contained within the literature are believed to be accurate. The data is for informative purposes only and should not be considered certified
or as a guarantee of satisfactory results by reliance thereon. Nothing contained herein is to be construed as a warranty or guarantee, express or implied, regarding any matter
with respect to this product. Should any questions arise, the purchaser/user should contact Severe Service Specialists.
©2020 Severe Service Specialists Inc, Trussville, Alabama USA. All rights reserved.							         Printed 0520
ADREM TM
ADREM TM
Severe Service Specialists Inc.
4251 Praytor Way     Suite 121
Trussville, AL 35173
205-655-1163